
Date
Name Category

Notes
Link

Sun 14/01/2024 Winter Score Club Race https://www.facebook.com/CVFRwinterscore

Sat 20/01/2024 Club Awards Ceremony  https://www.facebook.com/events/276709708077926/?locale=en_GB

Sat 20/01/2024 Winter Handicap  

Fri 02/02/2024 Mr Sparkle's Dark 'un BS (Club Champs Short) (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/a7379ff7-5925-4762-a699-26bcb9540102

Sat 03/02/2024 Wadsworth Trog BL Club Race (BL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/b1f60295-b603-4128-ba67-ec0c97ef5ffd

Sat 03/02/2024 Pendle Way in a Day Runfurther M

Sun 18/02/2024 Midgley Moor BS Club Race (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/111fb0a8-ee3d-47dd-954a-1636d0d95dc4

Sun 03/03/2024 Ian Roberts Memorial BM Yorkshire Champs (Club Champs Medium) (BM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/93243241-ddf7-4247-b67c-e0382a0c94d3

Sat 16/03/2024 Flower Scar Fell Race AM English Champs (AM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/7f7c5973-4c57-4bf2-bbb5-a4e22539a609

Sat 23/03/2024 Hardmoors 55 Runfurther L

Sun 24/03/2024 Heptonstall BL Club Supported Race (BL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/4c940727-5e93-4d49-8366-ad9a8d0aaf9d

Sat 30/03/2024 Coledale Horseshoe AM (Club Champs Medium) (AM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/75d8f2ba-8bff-4015-985d-d1bdb80998c6

Sat 06/04/2024 Alan Kirk Memorial Lad's Leap - English Championship inc Derbyshire ChampsAS English Champs (AS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/7982e00a-457c-44f4-8e32-aa3de62e3c79

Sat 13/04/2024 Calderdale Hike Runfurther M https://calderdalehike.org.uk/

Sat 20/04/2024 Lakes Mountain 40 (Ultra Champs)

Sun 21/04/2024 Mountain Running Championship inc European Up&Down Trials https://britishintercountiesfellrunningchampionships.wordpress.com/

Sat 27/04/2024 Fellsman Runfurther L

Tue 30/04/2024 Orchan Rocks AS (Club Champs Short) (AS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/c0160497-0e13-422d-a965-31d7387abbb3

Mon 06/05/2024 Coiners BM Club Race (BM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/5a612fed-8e2e-47fa-94bb-e5056f6740f1

Mon 06/05/2024 Coiners Junior Yorkshire Champs (Club Race) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/a1da1fa2-c566-4c18-9f87-5e9829fad8ec

Sat 11/05/2024 Spire Ultra Runfurther S

Sat 11/05/2024 Pendle Cloughs AL English Champs (AL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/67e13110-f955-466f-9726-cb81d70f6f27

Sun 19/05/2024 Calderdale Way Relay Relay Team Event (Relay) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/6606afc2-ea29-4b2f-9b53-e2146f1a1674

Sat 25/05/2024 Panopticans (Ultra Champs) https://runjmc.co.uk/panopticons/

Sat 01/06/2024 Duddon Valley AL (Club Champs Long) (AL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/0c3bef16-0579-4055-969b-03e1183ddff7

Sat 08/06/2024 Stanza Stones Ultra Runfurther L

Sun 09/06/2024 Rossendale Junior fell races Junior racesInter Counties (Junior races) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/08f0a029-0bb3-421d-acb2-3ea99e338c2d

Tue 11/06/2024 Bridestone AS (Summer Series) (AS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/f86eb5f6-2712-4d5c-83f5-5c76445951ff

Wed 12/06/2024 midsummer madness AS (recce it this time)

Sat 15/06/2024 Buttermere Sailbeck AM English Champs

Wed 26/06/2024 Cragg Vale BS (Short and Summer Series) (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/fdddb999-48ad-4a29-9857-bf583dd68cda

Sat 29/06/2024 Pennine 39 Runfurther S

Sun 30/06/2024 Kinder Trog BL (Club Champs Long) (BL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/67534dbc-a041-4439-a884-df00da8da61b

Sat 06/07/2024 Heptonstall Festival AS (Short and Summer Series) (AS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/be837d82-feb9-4439-b5b7-260b9bcffd09

Sat 13/07/2024 Wasdale AL English Champs (AL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/272973bc-aa4a-493d-8d64-df23f1e20399

Wed 17/07/2024 Summer Handicap - Date TBC Club Race (Summer Series)

Sat 27/07/2024 Blisco Dash AS British Champs - English Champs (AS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/2342f485-9980-425c-abd9-3ffa4693b9e3

Sat 03/08/2024 Six Dales Runfurther S

Sat 03/08/2024 calderdale crawl (Club Champs Long)

Tue 06/08/2024 Crow Hill Reverse BS (Summer Series) (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/1a030ab1-4b8d-4f56-a2b2-982f6890bdcd

Sun 18/08/2024 Piethorne BS (Summer Series) (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/cd96fcf1-b388-4a9f-802c-cb2b56efa942

Sat 24/08/2024 Chipping show fair fell race (Club Champs Medium) https://www.prestonharriers.co.uk/chipping-show

Sat 31/08/2024 Blackshaw Head Fete BS Club Supported Race (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/872c7b7e-26b5-4117-bf72-ceb3faffcee3

Sat 07/09/2024 Bullock Smithy Hike Runfurther L

Sat 14/09/2024 High Peak 40 Runfurther M (Ultra Champs)

Sat 21/09/2024 Peris Horseshoe AL British Champs

Sat 05/10/2024 Hodgson Brothers Mountain RelayRelay   (Relay) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/ab2a2dae-f6f1-4e12-a76e-2c31aa5caa82

Sun 06/10/2024 Castle C'Alf BM Club Race (BM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/1678fb01-f877-4706-bb42-4980522143bd

Sun 13/10/2024 Withins Skyline BM (Club Champs Medium) (BM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/ffefe70b-a3d1-47fe-aa4e-f5bda490262d

Sat 19/10/2024 British Fell Relays  (Relay)

Sat 26/10/2024 Ultra Tour Yorkshire Dales Runfurther S (Ultra Champs)

Sun 03/11/2024 Soyland Moor CL (Club Champs Long) (CL) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/b9b0bf52-0289-4d20-a177-7cbfd18fd8d0

Sat 09/11/2024 Warrington Way Runfurther M

Sun 10/11/2024 Wadsworth Half Trog BM Club Race (BM) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/93efaf98-cdca-4609-8d22-a47c48265c17

Sun 24/11/2024 Lee Mill Relay Relay Team Events (Relay) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/3a489a58-4b9c-472f-a18a-ccaa51985af4

Sun 01/12/2024 Mytholmroyd fell race BS Club Race (BS) https://www.fellrunner.org.uk/races/023c3678-4776-4771-82c5-652ac4064517


